KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Middle East & Africa — Monthly

Sea-Air Schedules

Save time, reduce costs and minimise

the carbon footprint of your shipments
by combining the best features of air & sea.
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List of Origins

BANGLADESH Chittagong (Chattogram) MALAYSIA Port Klang
CAMBODIA Sihanoukville MYANMAR Yangon
CHINA Chongging PAKISTAN Karachi
Dalian PHILIPPINES Manila
Ningbo SINGAPORE Singapore
Qingdao SRI LANKA Colombo
Shanghai THAILAND Laem Chabang
Shenzhen VIET NAM Haiphong
Tianjin Ho Chi Minh City
Xiamen
HONG KONG Hong Kong
INDIA Chennai
Cochin

Nhava Sheva

INDONESIA Jakarta
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List of Destinations by Airport

Country City Airport Destination Country City Airport Destination

Sir Seewoosagur Ramgoolam Int

ALGERIA Algiers ALG Middle East & Africa Group 1 MAURITIUS Apt MRU Middle East & Africa Group 3
ANGOLA Luanda LAD Middle East & Africa Group 3 MOROCCO Casablanca CAS Middle East & Africa Group 1
BENIN Cotonou COO Middle East & Africa Group 3 Casablanca CMN Middle East & Africa Group 1
BOTSWANA Gaborone GBE Middle East & Africa Group 3 MOZAMBIQUE Maputo MPM Middle East & Africa Group 3
BURKINA FASO Ouagadougou OUA Middle East & Africa Group 3 NIGER Niamey NIM Middle East & Africa Group 3
CAMEROON Douala DLA Middle East & Africa Group 3 NIGERIA Lagos LOS Middle East & Africa Group 2
;EL\‘L?;_];HQEF&?QOCRAHC Kinshasa FIH Middle East & Africa Group 3 RWANDA Kigali KGL Middle East & Africa Group 1
COTE D'IVOIRE Abidjan ABJ Middle East & Africa Group 2 SAUDI ARABIA Dammam DMM Middle East & Africa Group 1
EGYPT Cairo CAl Middle East & Africa Group 1 Jeddah JED Middle East & Africa Group 1
ETHIOPIA Addis Ababa ADD Middle East & Africa Group 1 Riyadh RUH Middle East & Africa Group 1
GABON Libreville LBV Middle East & Africa Group 3 SENEGAL Dakar DSS Middle East & Africa Group 2
GAMBIA Banjul BJL Middle East & Africa Group 3 SIERRA LEONE Freetown FNA Middle East & Africa Group 3
GHANA Accra ACC Middle East & Africa Group 1 SOUTH AFRICA Cape Town CPT Middle East & Africa Group 1
GUINEA Conakry CKY Middle East & Africa Group 2 Durban DUR Middle East & Africa Group 1
GUINEA-BISSAU Bissau OXB Middle East & Africa Group 3 Johannesburg JNB Middle East & Africa Group 1
IRAQ Erbil International Apt EBL Middle East & Africa Group 1 I)?:NZA’\“A’ U= REAUHE Dar Es Salaam DAR Middle East & Africa Group 1
JORDAN Amman AMM Middle East & Africa Group 1 TOGO Lome LFW Middle East & Africa Group 3
KENYA Nairobi NBO Middle East & Africa Group 1 TUNISIA Tunis TUN Middle East & Africa Group 2
LIBERIA Monrovia ROB Middle East & Africa Group 3 TURKIYE Istanbul IST Middle East & Africa Group 1
MADAGASCAR Antananarivo TNR Middle East & Africa Group 3 1zmir ADB Middle East & Africa Group 2
MALAWI Lilongwe LLW Middle East & Africa Group 3 UGANDA Entebbe EBB Middle East & Africa Group 1
MALI Bamako BKO Middle East & Africa Group 3 ZAMBIA Lusaka LUN Middle East & Africa Group 1

MAURITANIA Nouakchott NKC Middle East & Africa Group 3 ZIMBABWE Harare HRE Middle East & Africa Group 1



A Table of Contents KUEHNE-+NAGEL @

List of Destinations by Group

Middle East & Africa Group 1 Middle East & Africa Group 2 MAURITIUS o cosaqurRamgRiEM Nt Ry

City Country Airport MOZAMBIQUE Maputo MPM
ALGERIA Algiers ALG COTE D'IVOIRE Abidjan ABJ NIGER Niamey NIM
EGYPT Cairo CAl GUINEA Conakry CKY SIERRA LEONE Freetown FNA
ETHIOPIA Addis Ababa ADD NIGERIA Lagos LOS TOGO Lome LFW
GHANA Accra ACC SENEGAL Dakar DSS
IRAQ Erbil International Apt EBL TUNISIA Tunis TUN
JORDAN Amman AMM TURKIYE Izmir ADB
KENYA Nairobi NBO
MOROCCO Casablanca CAS Middle East & Africa Group 3

Casablanca CMN Country Airport
RWANDA Kigali KGL ANGOLA Luanda LAD
SAUDI ARABIA Dammam DMM BENIN Cotonou COOo

Jeddah JED BOTSWANA Gaborone GBE

Riyadh RUH BURKINA FASO Ouagadougou OUA
SOUTH AFRICA Cape Town CPT CAMEROON Douala DLA

Durban DUR gggﬁ;lng[?ri’\éOCRAﬂc Kinshasa FIH

Johannesburg JNB GABON Libreville LBV
;?:NZANIA' URIED REAUELE Dar Es Salaam DAR GAMBIA Banijul BJL
TURKIYE Istanbul IST GUINEA-BISSAU Bissau OXB
UGANDA Entebbe EBB LIBERIA Monrovia ROB
ZAMBIA Lusaka LUN MADAGASCAR Antananarivo TNR
ZIMBABWE Harare HRE MALAWI Lilongwe LLW

MALI Bamako BKO

MAURITANIA Nouakchott NKC
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BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
XIN HANG ZHOU 200W Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
NAVIOS JASMINE 001W Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
EVER UTILE 189W Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
BAHAMAS 903W Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00
ITAL UNIVERSO 173w Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 12:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 12:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETA Airport

Fri, 22-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov
Fri, 06-Dec
Fri, 13-Dec
Fri, 20-Dec

Fri, 27-Dec

Transit Time

19
19
19
19
19
19

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
XIN HANG ZHOU 200W Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
NAVIOS JASMINE 001W Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
EVER UTILE 189W Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
BAHAMAS 903W Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00
ITAL UNIVERSO 173W Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 12:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 12:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETA Airport

Sat, 23-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 14-Dec
Sat, 21-Dec
Sat, 28-Dec

Transit Time

20
20
20
20
20
20

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00
XIN HANG ZHOU 200W Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00
NAVIOS JASMINE 001W Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00
EVER UTILE 189W Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00
BAHAMAS 903W Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00
ITAL UNIVERSO 173w Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 12:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 12:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Tue, 26-Nov
Tue, 03-Dec
Tue, 10-Dec
Tue, 17-Dec
Tue, 24-Dec
Tue, 31-Dec

Transit Time

23
23
23
23
23
23

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CMA CGM NEVADA

CSCL URANUS

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

CSCL GLOBE

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

Voyage No.

067W
037W
OMDCFW1MA
102w
057W
066W

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 14:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETA Airport

Sat, 23-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 14-Dec
Sat, 21-Dec
Sat, 28-Dec

Transit Time

19
19
19
19
19
19

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CMA CGM NEVADA
CSCL URANUS

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

CSCL GLOBE

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

Voyage No.

067W
037W
OMDCFW1MA
102w
057W
066W

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 14:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETA Airport

Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec
Sun, 15-Dec
Sun, 22-Dec
Sun, 29-Dec

Transit Time

20
20
20
20
20
20

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CMA CGM NEVADA
CSCL URANUS

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

CSCL GLOBE
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Voyage No.

067W
037w
OMDCFW1MA
102w
057W
066W

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

ROB, TNR

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 14:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 14:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec
Wed, 18-Dec
Wed, 25-Dec
Wed, 01-Jan

Transit Time

23
23
23
23
23
23

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Chongqging via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJW1IMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLW1MA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

CHINA, Chonggqging via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 30
Sat, 30-Nov 30
Sat, 14-Dec 30
Sat, 21-Dec 30
Sat, 28-Dec 30
Sat, 04-Jan 30

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIWIMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLW1MA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

CHINA, Chongging via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 31
Sun, 01-Dec 31
Sun, 15-Dec 31
Sun, 22-Dec 31
Sun, 29-Dec 31
Sun, 05-Jan 31

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIJWIMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLW1MA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thi

c

, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 34
Wed, 04-Dec 34
Wed, 18-Dec 34
Wed, 25-Dec 34
Wed, 01-Jan 34
Wed, 08-Jan 34

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Dalian

via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CMA CGM NEVADA

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

CSCL GLOBE

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN

CHINA, Dalian

Voyage No.

OMDCOWIMA
0GTGBWI1MA
OMDCFW1MA
0GTGHWI1MA
0GTGIJW1IMA
0GTGLWIMA

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETA Airport

Sat, 23-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 21-Dec
Sat, 28-Dec

Sat, 04-Jan

Transit Time

30
30
30
30
30
30

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CMA CGM NEVADA

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

CSCL GLOBE

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN

CHINA, Dalian

Voyage No.

OMDCOWI1MA
0GTGBW1MA
OMDCFW1MA
0GTGHW1MA
0GTGIW1IMA
O0GTGLWIMA

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETA Airport

Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec
Sun, 22-Dec
Sun, 29-Dec
Sun, 05-Jan

Transit Time

31
31
31
31
31
31

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CMA CGM NEVADA

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN

CSCL GLOBE

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
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Voyage No.

OMDCOWIMA
0GTGBWI1MA
OMDCFW1MA
O0GTGHWI1MA
0GTGIJW1IMA
O0GTGLWIMA

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

ROB, TNR

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec
Wed, 25-Dec
Wed, 01-Jan
Wed, 08-Jan

Transit Time

34
34
34
34
34
34

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Ningbo via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
CSCL URANUS 102w Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 066W Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039W Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CHINA, Ningbo via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 08-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 15-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 22-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 29-Nov, 22:30
Sat, 07-Dec, 04:30
Fri, 13-Dec, 22:30

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec
Sun, 15-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 19
Sat, 30-Nov 19
Sat, 07-Dec 19
Sat, 14-Dec 19
Sat, 21-Dec 19
Sat, 28-Dec 19
Sat, 04-Jan 19

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
CSCL URANUS 102W Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 066W Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039W Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CHINA, Ningbo via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 08-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 15-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 22-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 29-Nov, 22:30
Sat, 07-Dec, 04:30
Fri, 13-Dec, 22:30

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec
Sun, 15-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 20
Sun, 01-Dec 20
Sun, 08-Dec 20
Sun, 15-Dec 20
Sun, 22-Dec 20
Sun, 29-Dec 20
Sun, 05-Jan 20

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
CSCL URANUS 102w Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 066W Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039W Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 08-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 15-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 22-Nov, 22:30
Fri, 29-Nov, 22:30
Sat, 07-Dec, 04:30
Fri, 13-Dec, 22:30

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec
Sun, 15-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 23
Wed, 04-Dec 23
Wed, 11-Dec 23
Wed, 18-Dec 23
Wed, 25-Dec 23
Wed, 01-Jan 23
Wed, 08-Jan 23

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGIWIMA Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCFW1MA Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJW1IMA Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00

CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGOWIMA Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCFW1MA Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIWIMA Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLW1MA Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00

CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGOWIMA Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCFWI1MA Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIJWIMA Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLWIMA Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR

CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 30-Nov 24
Sat, 07-Dec 24
Sat, 14-Dec 24
Sat, 21-Dec 24
Sat, 28-Dec 24
Sat, 04-Jan 24

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 01-Dec 25
Sun, 08-Dec 25
Sun, 15-Dec 25
Sun, 22-Dec 25
Sun, 29-Dec 25
Sun, 05-Jan 25

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 04-Dec 28
Wed, 11-Dec 28
Wed, 18-Dec 28
Wed, 25-Dec 28
Wed, 01-Jan 28
Wed, 08-Jan 28

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

10
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CHINA, Shanghai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 066W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039w

CHINA, Shanghai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 066W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039w

CHINA, Shanghai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN O0GTGHW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 066W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 039w

CHINA, Shenzhen

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA
CMA CGM THALASSA OMDCDW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA
COSCO HAMBURG OMDCJIJW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCJW1MA

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

ROB, TNR

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 05:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 05:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 05:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 05:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 05:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 05:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 05:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 05:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 05:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 05:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 25-Nov, 04:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 04:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 04:00

ETD Port

Sat, 02-Nov
Sat, 09-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 14-Dec

ETD Port

Sat, 02-Nov
Sat, 09-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 14-Dec

ETD Port

Sat, 02-Nov
Sat, 09-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 14-Dec

ETD Port

Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 21
Sat, 30-Nov 21
Sat, 21-Dec 21
Sat, 28-Dec 21
Sat, 04-Jan 21

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 22
Sun, 01-Dec 22
Sun, 22-Dec 22
Sun, 29-Dec 22
Sun, 05-Jan 22

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 25
Wed, 04-Dec 25
Wed, 25-Dec 25
Wed, 01-Jan 25
Wed, 08-Jan 25

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 16
Sat, 30-Nov 16
Sat, 07-Dec 16
Sat, 14-Dec 16
Sat, 21-Dec 16
Sat, 28-Dec 16

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

11
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CHINA, Shenzhen via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 07-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 17

CMA CGM THALASSA OMDCDW1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 14-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 17

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 21-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 17

CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 28-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 17

COSCO HAMBURG OMDCJIWI1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 04:00 Thu, 05-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 17

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCJW1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 04:00 Thu, 12-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 17

CHINA, Shenzhen via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBWI1MA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 07-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 20

CMA CGM THALASSA OMDCDWI1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 14-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 20

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 21-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 20

CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 25-Nov, 04:00 Thu, 28-Nov Wed, 18-Dec 20

COSCO HAMBURG OMDCJIJW1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 04:00 Thu, 05-Dec Wed, 25-Dec 20

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCJIJWI1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 04:00 Thu, 12-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 20

CHINA, Tianjin via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00 Thu, 24-Oct Sat, 23-Nov 30

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 31-Oct Sat, 30-Nov 30

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 07-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 30

CSCL URANUS 0GTGFWI1IMA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 14-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 30

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00 Thu, 21-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 30

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIJWIMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 28-Nov Sat, 28-Dec 30

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00 Thu, 05-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 30

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB, CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH Sea-Air container

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN Siclosinglatestianvallatipertiogtilicoriainey

loaded by shipper
Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

Legend
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CHINA, Tianjin

via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJW1IMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

CHINA, Tianjin

via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJWIMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLW1MA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

CHINA, Wuhan

via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIJWIMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR

CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 07-Nov
Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 31
Sun, 01-Dec 31
Sun, 08-Dec 31
Sun, 15-Dec 31
Sun, 22-Dec 31
Sun, 29-Dec 31
Sun, 05-Jan 31

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 34
Wed, 04-Dec 34
Wed, 11-Dec 34
Wed, 18-Dec 34
Wed, 25-Dec 34
Wed, 01-Jan 34
Wed, 08-Jan 34

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 30
Sat, 30-Nov 30
Sat, 21-Dec 30
Sat, 28-Dec 30
Sat, 04-Jan 30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

13
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CHINA, Wuhan via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGJIJW1IMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
CHINA, Wuhan via Dubai
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 17-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGIWIMA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00

CHINA, Xiamen via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

YM MATURITY 097W Sat, 26-Oct, 10:00
YM MANDATE 094W Sat, 02-Nov, 10:00
YM WEALTH 181W Sat, 09-Nov, 10:00
YM MASCULINITY 096W Sat, 23-Nov, 10:00
YM ORCHID 189W Sat, 30-Nov, 10:00
YM COSMOS 181W Sat, 07-Dec, 10:00

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 16:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 16:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 16:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 16:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00
Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00
Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00
Mon, 16-Dec, 00:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Oct
Thu, 31-Oct
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec

ETD Port

Tue, 05-Nov
Tue, 12-Nov
Tue, 19-Nov
Tue, 03-Dec
Tue, 10-Dec
Tue, 17-Dec

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 24-Nov 31
Sun, 01-Dec 31
Sun, 22-Dec 31
Sun, 29-Dec 31
Sun, 05-Jan 31

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 34
Wed, 04-Dec 34
Wed, 25-Dec 34
Wed, 01-Jan 34
Wed, 08-Jan 34

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 23-Nov 18
Sat, 30-Nov 18
Sat, 07-Dec 18
Sat, 21-Dec 18
Sat, 28-Dec 18
Sat, 04-Jan 18

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

14



A Back to Contents KUEHNE+NAGEL @

CHINA, Xiamen via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
YM MATURITY 097W Sat, 26-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00 Tue, 05-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 19

YM MANDATE 094W Sat, 02-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00 Tue, 12-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 19

YM WEALTH 181w Sat, 09-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00 Tue, 19-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 19

YM MASCULINITY 096W Sat, 23-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00 Tue, 03-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 19

YM ORCHID 189w Sat, 30-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00 Tue, 10-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 19

YM COSMOS 181w Sat, 07-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 16-Dec, 00:00 Tue, 17-Dec Sun, 05-Jan 19
CHINA, Xiamen via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
YM MATURITY 097W Sat, 26-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov, 00:00 Tue, 05-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 22

YM MANDATE 094W Sat, 02-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov, 00:00 Tue, 12-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 22

YM WEALTH 181w Sat, 09-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov, 00:00 Tue, 19-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 22

YM MASCULINITY 096W Sat, 23-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec, 00:00 Tue, 03-Dec Wed, 25-Dec 22

YM ORCHID 189w Sat, 30-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec, 00:00 Tue, 10-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 22

YM COSMOS 181w Sat, 07-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 16-Dec, 00:00 Tue, 17-Dec Wed, 08-Jan 22

HONG KONG, Hong Kong via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 02-Nov Sat, 23-Nov 21

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 09-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 21

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 16-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 21

CSCL URANUS 0GTGFWI1IMA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 23-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 21

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 30-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 21

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCLWI1MA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 07-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 21

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 14-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 21

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB, CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH Sea-Air container

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN Siclosinglatestianvallatipertiogtilicoriainey

loaded by shipper
Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

Legend
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

HONG KONG, Hong Kong via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 02-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 22

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 09-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 22

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 16-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 22

CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 23-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 22

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 30-Nov Sun, 22-Dec 22

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCLW1MA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 07-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 22

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLWIMA Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 14-Dec Sun, 05-Jan 22

HONG KONG, Hong Kong via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBWI1MA Thu, 24-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 02-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 25

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 09-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 25

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 16-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 25

CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 23-Nov Wed, 18-Dec 25

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Sat, 30-Nov Wed, 25-Dec 25

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDCLWI1MA Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 07-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 25

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTGLWIMA Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 13-Dec, 12:00 Sat, 14-Dec Wed, 08-Jan 25

INDIA, Chennai via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS NEW ORLEANS 006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 06:00 Fri, 01-Nov Wed, 13-Nov 12

EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 08-Nov Wed, 20-Nov 12

GANTA BHUM 050W Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 15-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 12

CELSIUS NAIROBI 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 22-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 12

SSL KRISHNA 077 Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 06:00 Fri, 29-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 12

GANTA BHUM 051w Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 06:00 Fri, 06-Dec Wed, 18-Dec 12

EVER BRACE 19 Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00 Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 12-Dec, 06:00 Fri, 13-Dec Wed, 25-Dec 12
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Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

ROB, TNR

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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INDIA, Chennai via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
CELSIUS NEW ORLEANS 006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 050W Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
CELSIUS NAIROBI 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
SSL KRISHNA 077 Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 051W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
EVER BRACE 19 Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

INDIA, Chennai via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
CELSIUS NEW ORLEANS 006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 050W Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
CELSIUS NAIROBI 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
SSL KRISHNA 077 Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 051W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
EVER BRACE 19 Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

INDIA, Cochin via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
CELSIUS NAIROBI 0006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 050w Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
CELSIUS NAPLES 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
EVER BRACE 099w Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 051w Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 06:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 06:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 06:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 06:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 06:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 06:00
Thu, 12-Dec, 06:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 23:00

ETD Port

Fri, 01-Nov
Fri, 08-Nov
Fri, 15-Nov
Fri, 22-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov
Fri, 06-Dec
Fri, 13-Dec

ETD Port

Fri, 01-Nov
Fri, 08-Nov
Fri, 15-Nov
Fri, 22-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov
Fri, 06-Dec
Fri, 13-Dec

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Thu, 14-Nov
Thu, 21-Nov
Thu, 28-Nov
Thu, 05-Dec
Thu, 12-Dec
Thu, 19-Dec
Thu, 26-Dec

ETA Airport

Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec
Sun, 15-Dec
Sun, 22-Dec
Sun, 29-Dec

ETA Airport

Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec
Wed, 18-Dec

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Transit Time

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Transit Time

~N N NN NN

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

17
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INDIA, Cochin via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
CELSIUS NAIROBI 0006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 050w Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
CELSIUS NAPLES 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
EVER BRACE 099w Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 051W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

INDIA, Cochin via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
CELSIUS NAIROBI 0006 Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
EVER BRACE 098W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 050w Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
CELSIUS NAPLES 007W Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
EVER BRACE 099w Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
GANTA BHUM 051W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

INDIA, Nhava Sheva via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
X-PRESS MEKONG 15 Fri, 25-Oct, 17:00
SHIMIN 24 Fri, 01-Nov, 17:00
WAN HAI 321 1 Fri, 08-Nov, 17:00
EVER SMILE 7 Fri, 15-Nov, 17:00
CELSIUS NAPLES 906 Fri, 22-Nov, 17:00
WAN HAI 509 906 Fri, 29-Nov, 17:00
Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR

CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 23:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 23:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 23:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 09:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 09:00

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

, 14-Nov
, 21-Nov
, 28-Nov
, 05-Dec
, 12-Dec
, 19-Dec

ETA Airport

Sun, 17-Nov

Sun, 24-Nov

Sun, 01-Dec

Sun, 08-Dec

Sun, 15-Dec

Sun, 22-Dec

ETA Airport

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

, 14-Nov
, 21-Nov
, 28-Nov
, 05-Dec
, 12-Dec
, 19-Dec

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

0 0 0 0 00 00

Transit Time

adl,
11
adl,
11
adl,
11

Transit Time

© © © © ©

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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INDIA, Nhava Sheva

Vessel Name

X-PRESS MEKONG
SHIMIN

WAN HAI 321
EVER SMILE
CELSIUS NAPLES
WAN HAI 509

INDIA, Nhava Sheva

Vessel Name

X-PRESS MEKONG
SHIMIN

WAN HAI 321
EVER SMILE
CELSIUS NAPLES
WAN HAI 509

INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CMA CGM NEVADA
CSCL URANUS

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
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Voyage No.

i
24
1

7
906
906

Voyage No.

15
24
,

7
906
906

Voyage No.

0GTGOWIMA
0GTGBWI1MA
OMDCFW1MA
0GTGFWI1MA
0GTGHWI1MA
OPU2VW1MA

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 17:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 17:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 17:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 17:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 17:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00

ROB, TNR

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 09:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 09:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 09:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 09:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 09:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00

CY Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 22:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 22:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 22:00

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Fri, 15-Nov
Fri, 22-Nov
Fri, 29-Nov
Fri, 06-Dec
Fri, 13-Dec
Fri, 20-Dec

ETA Airport

Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec
Mon, 16-Dec
Mon, 23-Dec

ETA Airport

Sat, 23-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 14-Dec
Sat, 21-Dec
Sat, 28-Dec

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

© © O O ©Oo ©

Transit Time

12
12
12
12
12
12

Transit Time

20
20
20
20
20
20

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

19
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INDONESIA, Jakarta via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 24-Oct, 12:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 22:00 Sun, 03-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 21

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 22:00 Sun, 10-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 21

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 22:00 Sun, 17-Nov Sun, 08-Dec 21

CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 22:00 Sun, 24-Nov Sun, 15-Dec 21

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 22:00 Sun, 01-Dec Sun, 22-Dec 21

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0PU2VWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 22:00 Sun, 08-Dec Sun, 29-Dec 21
INDONESIA, Jakarta via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 3 w -)I

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Thu, 24-Oct, 12:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 12:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 22:00 Sun, 03-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 24

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Thu, 31-Oct, 12:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 22:00 Sun, 10-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 24

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Thu, 07-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 22:00 Sun, 17-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 24

CSCL URANUS 0GTGFWI1MA Thu, 14-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 22:00 Sun, 24-Nov Wed, 18-Dec 24

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Thu, 21-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 22:00 Sun, 01-Dec Wed, 25-Dec 24

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0PU2VWIMA Thu, 28-Nov, 12:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 22:00 Sun, 08-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 24

MALAYSIA, Port Klang via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU2LS1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Tue, 29-Oct, 15:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 03-Nov Tue, 19-Nov 16

ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2PS1IMA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 10-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 16

EVER LADEN O0KO3PWI1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 17-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 16

ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU2FW1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 24-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 16

APL OREGON 0PU2JW1IMA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 00:00 Sun, 01-Dec Tue, 17-Dec 16

ESL KABIR OPU2NWI1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 00:00 Sun, 08-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 16
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Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

ROB, TNR

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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MALAYSIA, Port Klang

Vessel Name

ZHONG GU DA LIAN
ZHONG GU JIANG SU
EVER LADEN
ZHONG GU DA LIAN
APL OREGON

ESL KABIR

MALAYSIA, Port Klang

Vessel Name

ZHONG GU DA LIAN
ZHONG GU JIANG sU
EVER LADEN
ZHONG GU DA LIAN
APL OREGON

ESL KABIR

MYANMAR, Yangon

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CMA CGM NEVADA

CSCL URANUS

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN
CSCL GLOBE

KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH
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Voyage No.

OPU2LS1IMA
OPU2PS1MA
0KO3PW1MA
OPU2FW1MA
O0PU2JW1MA
OPU2NW1MA

Voyage No.

OPU2LS1MA
OPU2PS1MA
OKO3PW1MA
OPU2FW1MA
OPU2JW1MA
OPU2NW1MA

Voyage No.

067W
037w
OMDCFWI1MA
102w
057W
066W

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

ROB, TNR

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 15:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 00:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Oct, 15:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 15:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 15:00

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 00:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 00:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 08:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 11:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 11:00

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

ETD Port

Sun, 03-Nov
Sun, 10-Nov
Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec
Wed, 18-Dec
Wed, 25-Dec

ETA Airport

Sat, 23-Nov
Sat, 30-Nov
Sat, 07-Dec
Sat, 14-Dec
Sat, 21-Dec
Sat, 28-Dec

ETA Airport

Fri, 22-Nov

Fri, 29-Nov

Fri, 06-Dec

Fri, 13-Dec

Fri, 20-Dec

Fri, 27-Dec

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

17
17
17
17
17
17

Transit Time

20
20
20
20
20
20

Transit Time

19
19
19
19
19
19

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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MYANMAR, Yangon via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 08:00 Sun, 03-Nov Sat, 23-Nov 20

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037w Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 11:00 Sun, 10-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 20

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 11:00 Sun, 17-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 20

CSCL URANUS 102w Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 11:00 Sun, 24-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 20

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 11:00 Sun, 01-Dec Sat, 21-Dec 20

CSCL GLOBE 066W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 11:00 Sun, 08-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 20
MYANMAR, Yangon via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 067W Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 08:00 Sun, 03-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 23

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037w Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 11:00 Sun, 10-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 23

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 11:00 Sun, 17-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 23

CSCL URANUS 102w Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 11:00 Sun, 24-Nov Tue, 17-Dec 23

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 11:00 Sun, 01-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 23

CSCL GLOBE 066W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 11:00 Sun, 08-Dec Tue, 31-Dec 23
PAKISTAN, Karachi via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ATLANTIC IBIS 112 Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 00:00 Mon, 04-Nov Sun, 10-Nov 6

X-PRESS SALWEEN 43 Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 00:00 Mon, 11-Nov Sun, 17-Nov 6

ATLANTIC IBIS 114 Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 00:00 Mon, 18-Nov Sun, 24-Nov 6

X-PRESS SALWEEN 44 Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 00:00 Mon, 25-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 6

ATLANTIC IBIS 115 Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00 Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 00:00 Mon, 02-Dec Sun, 08-Dec 6

X-PRESS SALWEEN 45 Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00 Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 00:00 Mon, 09-Dec Sun, 15-Dec 6

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB, CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH Sea-Air container

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN Siclosinglatestianvallatipertiogtilicoriainey

loaded by shipper
Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

Legend
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PAKISTAN, Karachi via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

ATLANTIC IBIS 112 Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 43 Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
ATLANTIC IBIS 114 Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 44 Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
ATLANTIC IBIS 115 Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 45 Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00

PAKISTAN, Karachi via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

ATLANTIC IBIS 112 Mon, 28-Oct, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 43 Mon, 04-Nov, 10:00
ATLANTIC IBIS 114 Mon, 11-Nov, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 44 Mon, 18-Nov, 10:00
ATLANTIC IBIS 115 Mon, 25-Nov, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 45 Mon, 02-Dec, 10:00

PHILIPPINES, Manila via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLWIMA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR

CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 00:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 10:00
Thu, 07-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 14-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 21-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 28-Nov, 10:00
Thu, 05-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 00:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 00:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETA Airport Transit Time

Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

N NN N NN

Mon, 16-Dec

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 14-Nov 10
Thu, 21-Nov 10
Thu, 28-Nov 10
Thu, 05-Dec 10
Thu, 12-Dec 10
Thu, 19-Dec 10

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 20
Tue, 03-Dec 20
Tue, 10-Dec 20
Tue, 24-Dec 20
Tue, 31-Dec 20

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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PHILIPPINES, Manila via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov Wed, 27-Nov 21

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov Wed, 04-Dec 21

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov Wed, 11-Dec 21

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec Wed, 25-Dec 21

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLWIMA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00 Wed, 11-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 21
PHILIPPINES, Manila via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 24

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 24

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov Sat, 14-Dec 24

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 24

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTGLWIMA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00 Wed, 11-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 24
SINGAPORE, Singapore via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTG7WI1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sun, 03-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 04-Nov Sat, 16-Nov 12

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Sun, 10-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 11-Nov Sat, 23-Nov 12

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBWI1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Sun, 17-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 18-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 12

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Sun, 24-Nov, 10:00 Mon, 25-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 12

CSCL URANUS 0GTGFWI1IMA Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Sun, 01-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 02-Dec Sat, 14-Dec 12

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHWI1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Sun, 08-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 09-Dec Sat, 21-Dec 12

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OMDCLW1MA Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00 Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00 Sun, 15-Dec, 10:00 Mon, 16-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 12

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB, CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH Sea-Air container

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN Siclosinglatestianvallatipertiogtilicoriainey

loaded by shipper
Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

Legend
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SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vessel Name Voyage No.

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTG7WI1MA
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGIWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OMDCLW1MA

SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vessel Name Voyage No.

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTG7W1MA
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTGOWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTGBW1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTGFW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTGHW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN OMDCLW1MA

SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ITAL UNIVERSO 172w
BAHAMAS 903W

XIN HANG ZHOU 200Www
NAVIOS JASMINE 001w
EVER UTILE 189W
NORTHERN PRACTISE 35W

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

ROB, TNR

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 10-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 17-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 24-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 01-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 08-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 15-Dec, 10:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00
Wed, 11-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 10-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 17-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 24-Nov, 10:00
Sun, 01-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 08-Dec, 10:00
Sun, 15-Dec, 10:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00
Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 05-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 12-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 19-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 26-Nov, 06:00
Tue, 03-Dec, 06:00
Tue, 10-Dec, 06:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec
Mon, 16-Dec

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec
Mon, 16-Dec

ETD Port

Wed, 06-Nov
Wed, 13-Nov
Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec

Legend

ETA Airport

Sun, 17-Nov
Sun, 24-Nov
Sun, 01-Dec
Sun, 08-Dec
Sun, 15-Dec
Sun, 22-Dec
Sun, 29-Dec

ETA Airport

Wed, 20-Nov
Wed, 27-Nov
Wed, 04-Dec
Wed, 11-Dec
Wed, 18-Dec
Wed, 25-Dec
Wed, 01-Jan

ETA Airport

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

, 15-Nov
, 22-Nov
, 29-Nov
, 06-Dec
, 13-Dec
, 20-Dec

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Transit Time

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Transit Time

© W VW O O ©

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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SRI LANKA, Colombo via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ITAL UNIVERSO 172w Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 06:00 Wed, 06-Nov Sat, 16-Nov 10
BAHAMAS 903W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 06:00 Wed, 13-Nov Sat, 23-Nov 10
XIN HANG ZHOU 200WW Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 06:00 Wed, 20-Nov Sat, 30-Nov 10
NAVIOS JASMINE 001w Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 06:00 Wed, 27-Nov Sat, 07-Dec 10
EVER UTILE 189w Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 06:00 Wed, 04-Dec Sat, 14-Dec 10
NORTHERN PRACTISE 35W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 06:00 Wed, 11-Dec Sat, 21-Dec 10

SRI LANKA, Colombo via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ITAL UNIVERSO 172W Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 05-Nov, 06:00 Wed, 06-Nov Tue, 19-Nov 13
BAHAMAS 903W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 12-Nov, 06:00 Wed, 13-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 13

XIN HANG ZHOU 200WwW Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 19-Nov, 06:00 Wed, 20-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 13

NAVIOS JASMINE 001w Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 26-Nov, 06:00 Wed, 27-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 13

EVER UTILE 189w Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Tue, 03-Dec, 06:00 Wed, 04-Dec Tue, 17-Dec 13
NORTHERN PRACTISE 35W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 10:00 Tue, 10-Dec, 06:00 Wed, 11-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 13

THAILAND, Laem Chabang via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OPU2PS1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 01:00 Sun, 03-Nov Mon, 25-Nov 22

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 10-Nov Mon, 02-Dec 22

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 17-Nov Mon, 09-Dec 22

CSCL URANUS 102w Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 24-Nov Mon, 16-Dec 22

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 01-Dec Mon, 23-Dec 22

CSCL GLOBE 066W Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 09:00 Sun, 08-Dec Mon, 30-Dec 22
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Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

ROB, TNR

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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THAILAND, Laem Chabang via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OPU2PS1MA Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 01:00 Sun, 03-Nov Tue, 26-Nov 23

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 10-Nov Tue, 03-Dec 23

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 17-Nov Tue, 10-Dec 23

CSCL URANUS 102w Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 24-Nov Tue, 17-Dec 23

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 01-Dec Tue, 24-Dec 23

CSCL GLOBE 066W Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 09:00 Sun, 08-Dec Tue, 31-Dec 23
THAILAND, Laem Chabang via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OPU2PS1MA Fri, 25-Oct, 12:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 01:00 Sun, 03-Nov Fri, 29-Nov 26

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Fri, 01-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 10-Nov Fri, 06-Dec 26

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 15-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 17-Nov Fri, 13-Dec 26

CSCL URANUS 102w Fri, 15-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 22-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 24-Nov Fri, 20-Dec 26

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Fri, 22-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Fri, 29-Nov, 09:00 Sun, 01-Dec Fri, 27-Dec 26

CSCL GLOBE 066W Fri, 29-Nov, 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Fri, 06-Dec, 09:00 Sun, 08-Dec Fri, 03-Jan 26

VIET NAM, Haiphong via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00 Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00 Sat, 02-Nov, 11:00 Mon, 04-Nov Mon, 25-Nov 21

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 09-Nov, 11:00 Mon, 11-Nov Mon, 02-Dec 21

CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFWI1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 16-Nov, 11:00 Mon, 18-Nov Mon, 09-Dec 21

CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 11:00 Mon, 25-Nov Mon, 16-Dec 21

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 11:00 Mon, 02-Dec Mon, 23-Dec 21

CSCL GLOBE 066W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 11:00 Mon, 09-Dec Mon, 30-Dec 21

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]

Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS,
CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,

ROB, TNR

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Haiphong via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHWI1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 066W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

VIET NAM, Haiphong via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDCBW1MA Fri, 25-Oct, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 037W Fri, 01-Nov, 10:00
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDCFW1MA Fri, 08-Nov, 10:00
CMA CGM AQUILA OMDCHW1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 10:00
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 057W Fri, 22-Nov, 10:00
CSCL GLOBE 066W Fri, 29-Nov, 10:00

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

RDO FAVOUR 0PU27WI1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 15:00

ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2FW1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 15:00

APL OREGON 0PU2JW1IMA Fri, 15-Nov, 15:00

ESL KABIR OPU2NW1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 15:00

ZHONG GU DONG HAI OPU2RWI1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 15:00
Middle East & Africa Group 1: ACC, ADD, ALG, AMM, CAI, CAS, ROB, TNR

CMN, CPT, DAR, DMM, DUR, EBB, EBL, HRE, IST, JED, JNB,
KGL, LUN, NBO, RUH

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
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to Middle East & Africa Group 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 11:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 3

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Oct, 10:00
Wed, 06-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 10:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 02-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 09-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 16-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 11:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 11:00

to Middle East & Africa Group 1

CFS Closing

Thu, 31-Oct, 15:00
Fri, 08-Nov, 15:00
Wed, 20-Nov, 15:00
Wed, 27-Nov, 15:00
Wed, 04-Dec, 15:00

CY Closing

Sun, 03-Nov, 00:00
Wed, 13-Nov, 21:00
Sat, 23-Nov, 04:00
Sat, 30-Nov, 04:00
Sat, 07-Dec, 04:00

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Mon, 11-Nov
Mon, 18-Nov
Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

ETD Port

Mon, 04-Nov
Fri, 15-Nov

Mon, 25-Nov
Mon, 02-Dec
Mon, 09-Dec

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 26-Nov 22
Tue, 03-Dec 22
Tue, 10-Dec 22
Tue, 17-Dec 22
Tue, 24-Dec 22
Tue, 31-Dec 22

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 29-Nov 25
Fri, 06-Dec 25
Fri, 13-Dec 25
Fri, 20-Dec 25
Fri, 27-Dec 25
Fri, 03-Jan 25

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 27-Nov 23
Sun, 08-Dec 23
Tue, 17-Dec 22
Tue, 24-Dec 22
Tue, 31-Dec 22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

via Dubai

to Middle East & Africa Group 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
RDO FAVOUR 0PU27W1MA Fri, 25-Oct, 15:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 15:00 Sun, 03-Nov, 00:00 Mon, 04-Nov Thu, 28-Nov 24
ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2FW1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 21:00 Fri, 15-Nov Mon, 09-Dec 24
APL OREGON 0PU2JW1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 15:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 04:00 Mon, 25-Nov Wed, 18-Dec 23
ESL KABIR OPU2NW1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 15:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 04:00 Mon, 02-Dec Wed, 25-Dec 23
ZHONG GU DONG HAI O0PU2RW1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 15:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 04:00 Mon, 09-Dec Wed, 01-Jan 23

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai to Middle East & Africa Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
RDO FAVOUR 0PU27W1IMA Fri, 25-Oct, 15:00 Thu, 31-Oct, 15:00 Sun, 03-Nov, 00:00 Mon, 04-Nov Sun, 01-Dec 27

ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU2FW1MA Fri, 01-Nov, 15:00 Fri, 08-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 13-Nov, 21:00 Fri, 15-Nov Thu, 12-Dec 27

APL OREGON 0PU2JW1MA Fri, 15-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 20-Nov, 15:00 Sat, 23-Nov, 04:00 Mon, 25-Nov Sat, 21-Dec 26

ESL KABIR OPU2NW1MA Fri, 22-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 27-Nov, 15:00 Sat, 30-Nov, 04:00 Mon, 02-Dec Sat, 28-Dec 26

ZHONG GU DONG HAI O0PU2RW1MA Fri, 29-Nov, 15:00 Wed, 04-Dec, 15:00 Sat, 07-Dec, 04:00 Mon, 09-Dec Sat, 04-Jan 26

Middle East & Africa Group 2: ABJ, ADB, CKY, DSS, LOS, TUN

Middle East & Africa Group 3: BJL, BKO, COO, DLA, FIH, FNA,
GBE, LAD, LBV, LFW, LLW, MPM, MRU, NIM, NKC, OUA, OXB,
ROB, TNR

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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About us

Kuehne+Nagel is one of the world’s leading
logistics providers, with a network of more
than 1400 offices in over 100 countries.
78000+ employees worldwide are dedicated
to providing our customers with innovative
transport services and logistics solutions.
Local specialists ensure that Kuehne+Nagel
delivers according to our customers’ needs
and in compliance with all regulations and
industry requirements.

Learn more about our services at = kuehne-nagel.com

KUEHNE+NAGEL @


https://kuehne-nagel.com

